
Richpeace Computerized Multi-Needle Shuttle 
Quilting Machine (Flying Shuttle)
RPQC-NM-LS3-128+128+128-305×3225.8-B-1"RNS-SS10R-NA-3P380

17-inch LCD screen, 
easy to understand, 
quick to operate, can 
display quilting patterns 
in real time, image 
intuitive.

Computer 
Control 
System

When the upper thread is 
broken during quilting 
process, the machine 
operation is pause, and 
prompts the related 
message, to help worker 
quickly analyse where 
the problem is.

Thread 
Breakage 
Detection

Once power failure 
during quilting, 
reconnect the power, 
machine can continue 
the pattern in the state 
before the power off 
and keep on working.

Power 
Failure 

Protection 
Feature

Automatic store the work 
information in a period of 
time, and provide the 
quilted quantity and total 
production anytime.

Statistic 
Count 

Function

Richpeace professional 
quilting pattern design 
software, freely design 
quilts pattern is 
possible, good to learn 
and suitable for the 
application.

Richpeace 
Pattern
Design 

Software

Features



Parameters

Optional Items

RPQC-NM-LS2-64+64-203.2×
1600.2-B-1"RNS-SS7R-NA-3P380

2

2

3

3

203.2mm

305mm

305mm

305mm

3750×1100×1800

4650×1100×1800

4650×1100×1800

5550×1100×1830

≤25mm 2-7mm550rpm 380V50Hz

Max. 
Quilting Thickness VoltageMax. 

Quilting Speed
Stitch 
Length

Dimension 
(L×W×H) (mm)

Model

RPQC-NM-LS2-94+94-305×
2362.2-B-1"RNS-SS10R-NA-3P380

RPQC-NM-LS3-94+94+94-305×
2362.2-B-1"RNS-SS10R-NA-3P380

RPQC-NM-LS3-128+128+128-305×
3225.8-B-1"RNS-SS10R-NA-3P380

Number of 
Needle Row

Travel Distance 
in X-axis

Cutting Machine Automatic Shuttle 
Winding Machine

Conveyor Belt 
Cutting Machine

Material Collecting Rack

Needle 
Rows Spacing

4.5kW

Power

76.2mm

76.2mm

76.2mm,
76.2mm,152.4mm

76.2mm,
76.2mm,152.4mm

1600mm

2450mm

2450mm

3300mm

Quilting
Width

20-110 (m/hr)

Production Speed

Richpeace Computerized Multi-Needle Shuttle Quilting Machine (Flying Shuttle) 

Application
For small size pattern quilting of fitted sheet, bed covers, summer quilts, quilts and any other products with quilt pattern.
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