

Richpeace Computerized Multi-Needle Shuttle Quilting Machine (Flying Shuttle)

RPQC-NM-LS3-128+128+128-305×3225.8-B-1"RNS-SS10R-NA-3P380



Features

Computer Control System

17-inch LCD screen, easy to understand, quick to operate, can display quilting patterns in real time, image intuitive. Thread Breakage Detection

When the upper thread is broken during quilting process, the machine operation is pause, and prompts the related message, to help worker quickly analyse where the problem is.

Power Failure Protection Feature

Once power failure during quilting, reconnect the power, machine can continue the pattern in the state before the power off and keep on working. Statistic Count Function

Automatic store the work information in a period of time, and provide the quilted quantity and total production anytime.

Richpeace Pattern Design Software

Richpeace professional quilting pattern design software, freely design quilts pattern is possible, good to learn and suitable for the application.

Application

For small size pattern quilting of fitted sheet, bed covers, summer quilts, quilts and any other products with quilt pattern.









Parameters

Model	Number of Needle Row	Needle Rows Spacing	Travel Distance in X-axis	Quilting Width	Dimension (L×W×H) (mm)
RPQC-NM-LS2-64+64-203.2× 1600.2-B-1"RNS-SS7R-NA-3P380	2	76.2mm	203.2mm	1600mm	3750×1100×1800
RPQC-NM-LS2-94+94-305× 2362.2-B-1"RNS-SS10R-NA-3P380	2	76.2mm	305mm	2450mm	4650×1100×1800
RPQC-NM-LS3-94+94+94-305× 2362.2-B-1"RNS-SS10R-NA-3P380	3	76.2mm, 76.2mm,152.4mm	305mm	2450mm	4650×1100×1800
RPQC-NM-LS3-128+128+128-305× 3225.8-B-1"RNS-SS10R-NA-3P380	3	76.2mm, 76.2mm,152.4mm	305mm	3300mm	5550×1100×1830

Production Speed	Max. Quilting Speed	Max. Quilting Thickness	Stitch Length	Power	Voltage
20-110 (m/hr)	550rpm	≤25mm	2-7mm	4.5kW	380V50Hz

Optional Items







Conveyor Belt Cutting Machine



Material Collecting Rack



Automatic Shuttle Winding Machine

TIANJIN RICHPEACE AI CO., LIMITED

Add: No.6 Baozhong Road, Baodi Economic
Development Zone, Tianjin City, 301800 China
Email: sales@richpeace.com www.richpeace.com

Tel: +86-22-22533456

Fax: +86-22-22530075



